
ＪＲ成田駅〔西口〕

中台線[千葉交通] 中台中学校/成田湯川駅行き

時 土曜 日曜・祝日平日

03

04

05

0635 35 35
0703 15 30 45 58 10 35 10 35
0810 28 47 00 25 50 00 25 50
0905 30 55 17 45 17 45
1020 48 12 42 12 42
1115成 45成 12 42 12 42
1215成 45 12 42 12 42
1315 45成 12 42 12 42
1415成 45 12 42 12 42
1515 45 12 40 12 40
1610 35 58 10 37 10 37
1720 40 02 20 40 02 20 40
1800 20 40 00 20 40 00 20 40
1900 20 40 00 20 40 00 20 40
2005 30 55 05 30 55 05 30 55
2120 45 20 45 20 45
22

23

00

01

02

成=成田北高校 無印=成田湯川駅

2024年05月19日現在


